EasyTymp Impedance Screener
Fast ultra-portable handheld tympanometer
• �Unique handheld tympanometer with space-saving design
• �Fast, accurate, automatic middle ear measurements
• �Ergonomic design for constant daily use
• �High resolution colour display screen shows results instantly
• �Large 1Gb memory stores up to 250,000 tests!
• �Ipsi-lateral Reflex frequencies: 500, 1000, 2000 and 4000 Hz

Three EasyTymp configurations are available:
.
automatically as soon as the unit is docked.  A separate eartip storage box
keeps a handy selection of different sizes nearby for instant use.  A second
battery is stored and charged within the charging cradle for an instant
battery swap. (Code: MA/EASYTYMP1/BOM)
System 2: Handheld Tympanometer, Charging Cradle,
.
The basic set with a separate plug-in power supply.  All printing and test
transfer is done via a connected PC. (Code: MA/EASYTYMP3/BOM)
Optional accessories:
High Frequency Probe Tone upgrade – MA/EASYTYMP/HFTONE
External probe, 35cm – MA/EASYTYMP/EXTPROBE
Audiometry software module – MA/EASYTYMP/AUDMODULE
Wall mount for cradle – MA/EASYTYMP/WMOUNT
K304/4.5 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 4.5MM – PACK OF 100
K304/5 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP  - 5MM – PACK OF 100
K304/5.5 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 5.5MM – PACK OF 100
K304/7.5 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 7.5MM – PACK OF 100
K304/9 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 9MM – PACK OF 100
K304/10 SCREENINGTYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 10MM – PACK OF 100
K304/11 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 11MM – PACK OF 100
K304/13 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 13MM – PACK OF 100
K304/15 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 15MM – PACK OF 100
K304/19 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 19MM – PACK OF 100
K304/22 SCREENING TYMP EARTIPS FOR EASYTYMP – 22MM – PACK OF 100
AF/KA9 PRINTER ROLL FOR EASYTYMP THERMAL PRINTER – 5-PACK
Tympanometry Mode
Probe frequency, intensity
226 Hz, 69 dB HL with AGC for